# Item Name Quantity Price/ Unit Amount

1 JAFZA TO JEBEL ALI PORT 1 AED 350.00 AED 350.00

2 TOKEN CHARGES IN & OUT 1 AED 50.00 AED 50.00

3 VGM 1 AED 65.00 AED 65.00

Total 3 AED 465.00

Amounts

Sub Total AED 465.00

Total AED 465.00

Received AED 0.00

Balance AED 465.00

Invoice Amount In Words

UAE Dirhams Four Hundred and Sixty Five only (AED 465.00)

Description

CONTIANER NO: FBIU0365727

Terms and conditions

Thank you for doing business with us.

www.vyaparapp.in

Bank Details :

Bank Name : Emirates NBD
Account No. 1014537049601
IBAN : AE260260001014537049601
Mohamed Sihabudeen